
WADSWORTH JV/FROSH (GROUP 3) 

WRESTLING 

PRACTICE SHEDULE 

12-21-12 Through 12-31-12 
 

Friday 12-21-12 PRACTICE 2:45PM - 4:30PM 

 

Saturday 12-22-12 NO PRACTICE 

 

Sunday 12-23-12  NO PRACTICE 

 

Monday 12-24-12 NO PRACTICE - CHRISTMAS EVE 

 

Tuesday 12-25-12 NO PRACTICE  - MERRY CHRISTMAS 

 

Wednesday 12-26-12  PRACTICE 2PM-4ish 

 

Thursday 12-27-12 Marlington IRONBOY (See Itinerary on WEB SITE) 

 

Friday 12-28-12 PRACTICE 8AM – 10AM 

 

Saturday 12-29-12 NO PRACTICE 

 

Sunday 12-30-12 NO PRACTICE  

 

Monday 12-31-12 PRACTICE 9AM-11AM,  

*** TEAM Pizza Party at Parassons in Barberton  

11:30AM to ????  

Please bring $$$ for FOOD & TIP 
  

Any Questions contact 

Coach Shipley (330) 475-3545       

email: wadc_Shipley@wadsworthschools.org 

 

 

 


